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Indiana
Auction

Thursday, May 1

Heifers Good to 60.00; Cows
3.oo4.oounder last week.

Good Cows 47.5049.00 One
at 54.00; Standard & Utility
45.0047.50; Canners 44.00-
46.00; Shelly 44.00 Down;
Bulls Few Offered: Medium
970-1100 lb. 50.00-55.00.

BUTCHER HOGS Good
run Prices steady Top Hogs
30.50; Bulk 200-235 lb. 29.50-
30.25; 280-325 lb. to 23.50;
Sows 350-500 lb. 23.50-25.50;
Thin Sows 250-230 lb. 18.00-
23.00; Boars 400800 lb. 21.75-
23.85.

45.0049.75, Cutters 44.00-
47.25, Conner & Low Cutter
40.2544.50, Shells down to
37.00. Couple Choice

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE: 122. Compared

with last Thursday market;
cows weak $2-2.50 lower.

SL Steers: few Good 57.50-
60.75; 1 Standard 54.50; 1
Utility 51.50. SI. heifers; few
Choice 59.25-62.75; 1 Good
55.25; few Standard 51.75-
53.00. SI. cows: Utility &

Commercial 45.00-48.25;
Cutters 41.50-44.50; Canner&
L. Cutter 38.00-43.00. SL
bullocks; 1 Good 59.25; few
Standard 55.25-56.00; 1
Utility 47.00. SI bulls: 1Yield
Grade No. 1,1588lbs. 58.00.

slaughter bullocks 61.00 and
64.00. few Standard 51.20
55.00. Few Yield'Grade §1
1050-1395 lbs. slaughter bulls
56.25-58.25. Medium Frame
#1 330-620 lbs. feeder steers
60.00-70.50, few LargeFrame
§2 720860 lbs. 48.00-54.00.
Few Medium Frame §1 360
525 lbs. feeder heifers 56.00
63.50; few Medium Frame #1
540-750 lbs. feeder bulls52.50
60.50.

CALVES 100. Vealers
gradingGood& Choice about
steady. Standard mostly $lO
higher. Few Choice vealers
90.0086.50, Good 83.0080.50,
few Standard 69.0080.00,
Standard & Good 90-120 lbs.
73.0083.00. 65-85 lbs. 67.00
72.00. Farm calves, holstein
bulls 90130 lbs. 86.00104.00;
few holstein heifers 110135
lbs. 96.00140.00, few 6080
lbs. 72.0080.00; beef cross
bulls & heifers 65-90 lbs.
77.00106.00.

VEAL CALVES Prices
steady tops to 111.00; Good-
Choice 100.00-111.00;
Standard 85.00-100.00; Light
Calves 65.00-75.00; Weak &

Rough 65.00Down.FEEDER CATTLE:
Heifers, few Medium Frame
No. 1 & 2 300-500 lbs. 53.50
66.50. Bulls, few Medium
Frame No. 2 500-750 lbs.
51.50-57.00.

CALVES: 73. Few Choice
95.00-106.00; few Good 82.00
96.00; few Standard & Good
90-120 lbs. 70.00-80.00; 7090
lbs. 65.00-70.00; few Utility
55-1251b5. 55.0065.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi.
Bulls 85-120 lbs. 80.00106.00;
HoL Heifers 85-125 lbs. 97.50
147.50. Beef cross bulls &

beifers 85-110 lbs. 80.00
113.00.

CALVES RETURNED TO
FARM Holstein Heifers Few
80-95 lb. 150.00-175.00;
Holstein Bull 95-115 lb.
100.00121.00; Some 90100 lb.
80.00100.00.

LAMBS 2.00 lower; Good-
Choice 100110 lb. to 64.00;
Yearlings 140150 lb. 26.00
31.00.

STOCK CATTLE Good run
of all types Stock Steers 350
600 lb. Good & Choice 68.00
84.00, 350600 lb. Medium
60.0068.00; 650800 lb. Good
& Choice 55.0066.00; Stock
Heifers 250365 lb. Few 68.00
79.00; 350600 lb. 55.0065.00;
Stock Bulls 350-550 lb. Choice
68.0074.00; 600900 lb.
Holsteins 48.00-54.00.

HOGS 438. Barrows & gilts
steady. US No. 1-2 210-245
lbs. barrows & gilts 30.30- 1
31.00, No. 1-3 200-255 lbs.
29.00- No. 2-3 200-275
lbs. 27.80-29.20, No. 28 280-
295 lbs. 26.50-27.80, one lot
No. 1-3197 lbs. at 28.00. Sows
weak to $2 lower. US No. 1-3
300-560 lbs. sows 25.00-27.00.
Boars 21.50-25.50.

FEEDER PIGS 72. US No.
1-3 25-35 lbs. feeder pigs
16.00- per head, No. 1-3
80-100 lbs. 24.0031.00, per
head No. 1-3 115-155 lbs.
25.00- cwt.

HOGS: 177. Barrows and
gilts unevenly steady. Few
lots US No. 1-2 200230 lbs.
31.7532.00 No. 1-3 200255 lbs.
28.0031.50; few No. 33 250
280 lbs. 26.5028.00; fewNo. 1-
3 130170 lbs. 23.5025.00;
Sows US No. 1-3 300500 lbs.
25.0027.50.Boars 16.023.75.

FEEDER PIGS 9. US No.
1-3 4565 lbs. 18.0026.00 per
head.

PIGSAND SHOATS Large
Run 2.00 Head, By the Head
1530 lb. 8.0012.00, 3050 lb.
13.0024.00; By the l.b 7090
lb. 25.0028.00; 100160 lb.
21.0026.00; Stock Boars 190
230 lb. 17.0023.00. SHEEP 16.Slaughter ewes

17.25-25.00.
SHEEP 3. 1 Good 85 lb.

58.00; 2 SI. ewes: 22.00 and
24.00.

Belknap
Auction

Wednesday,April 30
Report supplied byPDA

Martinsburg
Apples

Martfaubnrg, W. Va.
Monday,April 28

Prices fob shipping point
basis. Apples; Demand good
for limited market steady

Western
Maryland

Tuesday, April 29
CATTLE 79. Compared

with last Wedneday’s
market, slaughter cows
steady to strong. One Choice
slaughter steer 64.00, few
Good 58.75-60.25. Utility &
Commercial slaughter cows

Report suppliedby Auction
BUTCHER CATTLE: Fat

Steers few offered; Choice
grade 3-4 to 62.00; Good to
60.00; Standard to 56.00;

TOMATO PLANTS
CABBAGE PLANTS

PEPPER PLANTS
ONION PLANTS

★ Ail Plants are Georgia Certified.
am

Place Your Order Today,
For Cannery Processing,

Fresh Farmers Market and Home.
WE BUY AND SHIP

RED RIPE TOMATOES
FOR CANNERY PROCESSING

HOWARD E. GROFF CO.
11l E. State Street

Quarryviile, PA 17566
Phone:7l7 - 786-2166

Located 15 miles south ofLancaster, PA

Livestock market an auction news
CA Storage cartons 12-3 lb.
film bags. US Fancy or
Better 2-V«” minimum. Red
Delicious $9,009.50. Red
Stayman $7,007.50, mostly
$7,207.50. Red Rome $7.50
8.00, mostly $7,708.00. US

Extra Fancy $8.25-8.50.
Winesap $7,007.50, mostly
$7,207.50. Cartons traypack
US combination Extra
Fancy & Fancy or Better
Red Delicious 80113’s $12.50
13.00, 125’s few $12.0012.50.

Red Rome supplies li
113’s US
Fancy 64-80’s910.00-11

mm

MILK PORTER "SPUTNICK"
WE HAVE IN STOCK VERY GOOD
RECONDITIONED SPUTNICKS

“LIMITED SUPPLY - CALL SOON”
★ COMPLETE SUPPLY OF ALL PARTS A ACCESSORIES

■ GOOD SELECTION OF REG. HOLSTEIN BREEDING
BULLS. DAMS WITH RECORDS TO 28,000 LBS. MILK.

<0 EDGEFIELD FARMS
KEN RUTT - f717) 786-3591

RT. 472 & EDGEFIELD RD.
QUARRYVILLE, PA 17566

IN NEARLY EVERY BRAND
OF DIESEL TRACTOR
Agway Green Diesel Plus gives
faster starts, cleaner burning, and
more power than conventional fuels.
It combines the best features ofAgway
# 1 and #2 Green Diesel to give you
a superioryear 'round premium grade
fuel. Call today.

"MEMBER
PRIORITYflllß SERVICEt” " wtJAGWAY PETROLEUM

AGWAY PETROLEUM (SSS\BOX 1197, DILLERVILLE ROAD, LANCASTER, PA \ABWAYJ
Call 717-397-4954 ~


